Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Luminous Efficacy 170 lm/W
Wattage per Module 1.08 W/module
Input Voltage 12 V DC
IC Design Constant Current
Lumen Drop < 5%
Ingress Protection IP67
Beam Angle 176

LS-UL3-65K-B250-A 6500K 3 9.84 / 250 1.22 4 184 224 736
LS-UL3-50K-B250-A 5000K 3 9.84 / 250 1.22 4 184 224 736
ORDERING GUIDE
ULTRA LYTE 3
Great for channel letters, box signs and accent lighting, ULTRA
Lyte 3 features triple-LED modules in a 12V true IC constant
current design that maintains brilliant light across each string. With
an IP67 rating and a seven-year warranty, ULTRA Lyte 3 allows
speedy installation with a convenient continuous release liner for
the mounting tape. Spaced at 9.84 in. (250 mm), ULTRA Lyte 3
generates up to 170 lm/W in sign-bright 6500K. Available in three
CCTs (5000K, 6500K, 7100K).
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
7 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
Applications:
•	 Channel letters
•	 Box and cabinet signs
•	 Accent and cove lighting CONTINUOUS RELEASE LINER
REDUCES INSTALLATION TIME BY 30%
Data sheet subject to change without notice. REV.25JUN2024
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
C0/180,173.7
C90/270,178.9
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):176.3 DEG
0
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Channel
Depth
(in.)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
4 18 9.84 18 9.84
5 24 9.84 24 9.84
6 30 9.84 26 9.84
7 34 9.84 26 9.84
8 40 9.84 28 9.84
Channel
Depth